ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 7064

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
7064-A-1-797 SALEHA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
7064-A-5-798 SABIHA SABIR QAZI M. MUGHEES SABIR
7064-A-5-799 MEHAK FATIMA FARAHT HUSSAIN
7064-A-5-800 AYESHA IMRAN M IMRAN SALIK
7064-A-5-801 NAWAL FARMAN FARMAN ALI KHAN
7064-A-5-802 FATIMA SHOAIB SHOAIB ATA
7064-A-5-803 MINAL SAEED BAJJWA SAEED ALI BAJWA
7064-A-6-4509 DUA BATOOL

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B-
B+
A-
B+
A
B+
B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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